2018-2019 Faith Baptist School Calendar

17
18
30-31

2-3

17
23

18
24
27

4-5
10

12
23-26

10
11
19

23-26

July

Used Uniform Sale (9 a.m.—12 p.m.)
Flynn O’Hara Uniform Sale (3-5:30 p.m.)
Volleyball Tryouts (10 a.m.—1 p.m.)

August
Volleyball Practice begins
Soccer Tryouts
Soccer Practice begins
K5 Picnic (4 p.m.)
Orientation (Drop In) (4-6:30 p.m.)
Athletic Meeting (7 p.m.)
Soccer/Volleyball Alumni Scrimmage (6 p.m.)
First Soccer/Volleyball Home Game
First Day of School (8 a.m.)

September
Labor Day — School Closed
High School Activity Days
High School Elective Change Deadline
Jr/Sr Jostens Ring Order (8 a.m.)
Missions Conference

October
Elementary Math and Science Night (6:30 p.m.)
PSAT/NMSQT (8 a.m.)
Fall Pictures & Sports Pictures
End of 1% Quarter
PS & K5 Grandparents Day Program (9:30 a.m.)
Elementary Grandparents Day Program (1 p.m.)
Elementary Parent Teacher Meetings (3:30-6:30 p.m.)

29-11/2 BJU Fine Arts Festival (High School)

29-30
31

8-9
12
21-23

10
13
18
19
21

24-1/1

Basketball Tryouts
Elementary Book Character Day

November
School Closed: Teacher’ Convention
Elementary Veteran’s Day Parade (on campus)
Thanksgiving Break: School Closed

December
PS & K5 Christmas Program (9:30 a.m.)
Piano Christmas Repertoire (3:30 -5 p.m.)
High School Christmas Concert (7 p.m.)
Elementary Christmas Program (1 p.m.)
High School Breakfast and Christmas Caroling
Class Christmas Parties
Early Dismissal: 11:30 a.m. (No Daycare)
Christmas Break: School Closed

Published 6/28/18

8-10
14-18
18

21
22-24
29-31
25

18
20-22
22
23

12
21
21
22
25-29

1-4
9-12
13

19
22-26

9-10
14

20

23

24

27

28
28-30
28-30
31

January
School Reopens (8 a.m.)
Bible Quiz Tournament (Tentative)
HS Exams: Early Dismissal 11:30 a.m. (No Daycare)
Spirit Week
2" Quarter Ends School Stays Open
School Closed (Teacher Work Day)
K5 Open House (please sign up)
K5 Open House (please sign up)
Senior Recognition Night

February
Re-enrollment begins for 2018-2019
Graduation Pictures
School Closed: President’s Day
ODACS Art In House Competition
ODACS Music In House Competition
Piano Federation

March
Spring Pictures & Class Pictures
Voice Federation
School Closed: ODACS Regionals
End of 3 Quarter
ODACS State Bible Quiz Competition
ODACS State BFA Competition (HS Closed)
Spring Break

April
Elementary Parent Teacher Meetings (3:30-6:30 p.m.)
AACS National BFAA Competition
Jr/Sr Banguet
Good Friday: Early Dismissal 11:30 a.m. (No Daycare)
Achievement Testing Week

May
National Day of Prayer
Piano Recital (7 p.m.)
School Play (7 p.m. each night)
HS Spring Concert (7 p.m.)
Elementary Spring Concert
Elementary Field Day (12 - 2:30 p.m.)
Senior Graduation (7 p.m.)
School Closed: Memorial Day
K5 Graduation (9 a.m.)
HS Exams
Early Dismissal 11:30 a.m. (No Daycare)
Last Day of School
High School Awards Chapel 8 a.m.
Elementary Awards Chapel 9:15 a.m.
School is out once your student’s chapel is done.




