2018-2019 Faith Baptist School Calendar

	July		January
17	Used Uniform Sale (9 a.m. – 12 p.m.)	2	School Reopens (8 a.m.)
18	Flynn O'Hara Uniform Sale (3-5:30 p.m.)	5	Bible Quiz Tournament (Tentative)
30-31	Volleyball Tryouts (10 a.m. – 1 p.m.)	8-10	HS Exams: Early Dismissal 11:30 a.m. (No Daycare)
		14-18	Spirit Week
	August	18	2 nd Quarter Ends School Stays Open
2	Volleyball Practice begins	21	School Closed (Teacher Work Day)
2-3	Soccer Tryouts	22-24	K5 Open House (please sign up)
6	Soccer Practice begins	29-31	K5 Open House (please sign up)
17	K5 Picnic (4 p.m.)	25	Senior Recognition Night
23	Orientation (Drop In) (4-6:30 p.m.)		
	Athletic Meeting (7 p.m.)		February
18	Soccer/Volleyball Alumni Scrimmage (6 p.m.)	1	Re-enrollment begins for 2018-2019
24	First Soccer/Volleyball Home Game	5	Graduation Pictures
27	First Day of School (8 a.m.)	18	School Closed: President's Day
		20-22	ODACS Art In House Competition
	September	22	ODACS Music In House Competition
3	Labor Day – School Closed	23	Piano Federation
4-5	High School Activity Days	23	Tano reactation
10	High School Elective Change Deadline		March
12	Jr/Sr Jostens Ring Order (8 a.m.)	4	Spring Pictures & Class Pictures
23-26	Missions Conference	9	Voice Federation
		12	School Closed: ODACS Regionals
	October	21	End of 3 rd Quarter
8	Elementary Math and Science Night (6:30 p.m.)	21	ODACS State Bible Quiz Competition
10	PSAT/NMSQT (8 a.m.)	22	ODACS State BFA Competition (HS Closed)
11	Fall Pictures & Sports Pictures	25-29	Spring Break
19	End of 1 st Quarter		April
	PS & K5 Grandparents Day Program (9:30 a.m.)	1-4	Elementary Parent Teacher Meetings (3:30-6:30 p.m.)
	Elementary Grandparents Day Program (1 p.m.)	9-12	AACS National BFAA Competition
23-26	Elementary Parent Teacher Meetings (3:30-6:30 p.m.)	13	Jr/Sr Banquet
	2 BJU Fine Arts Festival (High School)	19	Good Friday: Early Dismissal 11:30 a.m. (No Daycare)
29-30	Basketball Tryouts	22-26	Achievement Testing Week
31	Elementary Book Character Day	22-20	Achievement resting week
	November		May
8-9	School Closed: Teacher' Convention	2	National Day of Prayer
12	Elementary Veteran's Day Parade (on campus)	6	Piano Recital (7 p.m.)
21-23	Thanksgiving Break: School Closed	9-10	School Play (7 p.m. each night)
		14	HS Spring Concert (7 p.m.)
	December	20	Elementary Spring Concert
7	PS & K5 Christmas Program (9:30 a.m.)	23	Elementary Field Day (12 - 2:30 p.m.)
10	Piano Christmas Repertoire (3:30 – 5 p.m.)	24	Senior Graduation (7 p.m.)
13	High School Christmas Concert (7 p.m.)	27	School Closed: Memorial Day
18	Elementary Christmas Program (1 p.m.)	28	K5 Graduation (9 a.m.)
19	High School Breakfast and Christmas Caroling	28-30	HS Exams
21	Class Christmas Parties	28-30	Early Dismissal 11:30 a.m. (No Daycare)
	Early Dismissal: 11:30 a.m. (No Daycare)	31	Last Day of School
24-1/1	Christmas Break: School Closed		High School Awards Chapel 8 a.m.
			Elementary Awards Chapel 9:15 a.m.
	Published 6/28/18		School is out once your student's chapel is done.